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Accrual Basis

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
DDA Income
TIF
Summer Fest
Total DDA Income
DDA Yard Sale
Total Income
Expense
Bank Service Charges
Community activity
DDA General
Advertising
Attorney Fees
Community Fund
Office Supplies
Total DDA General
Postage and Delivery
Summer Fest
Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income
Net Income

Village of Bancroft PC/DDA

Profit & Loss Budget Overview
March 2023 through February 2024

TOTAL

Mar '23 - Feb 24

3,500.00
8,000.00
11,500.00
0.00
11,500.00

0.00
0.00

100.00

0.00
300.00
500.00

900.00
100.00
4,500.00
5,500.00

6,000.00
6,000.00
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