4:03 PM 12/08/22 Accrual Basis

Village of Bancroft PC/DDA Profit & Loss Budget Overview March 2023 through February 2024

	TOTAL
	Mar '23 - Feb 24
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
DDA Income	
TIF	3,500.00
Summer Fest	8,000.00
Total DDA Income	11,500.00
DDA Yard Sale	0.00
Total Income	11,500.00
Expense	
Bank Service Charges	0.00
Community activity	0.00
DDA General	
Advertising	100.00
Attorney Fees	0.00
Community Fund	300.00
Office Supplies	500.00
Total DDA General	900.00
Postage and Delivery	100.00
Summer Fest	4,500.00
Total Expense	5,500.00
Net Ordinary Income	6,000.00
Net Income	6,000.00